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DYKDDDDK tag, AlpHcAbs® Mouse
antibody(HRP) (HA710083)
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GST, AlpHcAbs® Rabbit antibody({HRP)
(HA710105)
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IP of C-HA protein with HA tag nanoselector
Lane 1:Input

Lane 2: Flow-through

Lane 3: PH=3 Elution

Lane 4: PH=2 Elution

Lane 5: Eluted beads
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Rabbit IgG(H+L), AlpSdAbs® VHH(HRP)
(HA710051)
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A titer ELISA of mause IgG-Anti-Mouse IgG kappa,
AlpHcAbs® Goat antibady(HRP)

Mouse IgG kappa, AlpHcAbs® Goat antibody{(HRP) (HA710127)
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ELISA analysis of specificity for 1gG-Anti-Mouse IgG
kappa, AlpHcAbs® Goat antibody{HRP)
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Target name

Nanoselector

C-His

GFP

GST

HA

Halo

MBP
mNeogreen
Mouse IgG
mWasabi

Rabbit IgG

RFP

SNAP
TagFP
turboGFP

V5

Primary Antibodies

BCMA
CD154
CD16a
CD19

CD33

CD38

CD7

CD70
Claudin-18
Claudin-18.2
CTLA4
DLL3

DYKDDDDK

FGFR2(lIIb)
FOLRT

Product name

C-His tag Nanoselector Agarose
GFP Nanoselector Agarose

GFP Nanoselector Magnetic beads
GST Nanoselector Agarose

HA tag Nanoselector Agarose
Halo Nanoselector Agarose

MBP Nanoselector Agarose
mNeogreen Nanoselector Agarose
Mouse IgG Nanoselector Agarose
mWasabi Nanoselector Agarose
Rabbit IgG Nanoselector Agarose
RFP Nanoselector Agarose

RFP Nanoselector Magnetic beads
SNAP tag Nanoselector Agarose
TagFP Nanoselector Agarose
turboGFP Nanoselector Agarose

V5 tag Nanoselector Agarose

V5 tag Nanoselector Magnetic beads

BCMA, AlpHcAbs® Human
CD154, AlpHcAbs® Human
CD16a, AlpHcAbs® Human
CD19, AlpHcAbs® Human
CD33, AlpHcAbs® Human
CD38, AlpHcAbs® Human

CD7, AlpHcAbs® Human

CD70, AlpHcAbs® Human
Claudin-18, AlpHcAbs® Human
Claudin-18.2, AlpHcAbs® Human
CTLA4, AlpHcAbs® Human
DLL3, AlpHcAbs® Human

DYKDDDDK tag, AlpHcAbs® Mouse
antibody(HRP)

DYKDDDDK tag, AlpHcAbs® Rabbit
FGFR2(IlIb), AlpHcAbs® Human

FOLR1, AlpHcAbs® Human

Catalog#

HA710174
HA710003
HA710169
HA710006
HA710007
HA710173
HA710171
HA710172
HA710175
HA710164
HA710167
HA710004
HA710168
HA710165
HA710170
HA710005
HA710166
HA710002

HA710324
HA710332
HA710339
HA710342
HA710344
HA710331
HA710330
HA710335
HA710341
HA710340
HA710327
HA710326

HA710083

HA710226
HA710328
HA710333
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Tested applications

IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCo-IPMass Spectrometry,ChIP
IPCHIPMS,Purification
IPCo-IPMass Spectrometry,ChIP
IPCo-1P,Mass Spectrometry,ChIP
IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCHIPMS,Purification
IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCo-IP,Mass Spectrometry,ChIP
IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCHIP,MS,Purification
IPCHIPMS,Purification
IPCo-IPMass Spectrometry,ChIP
IPCHIP,MS,Purification

IPChIP

ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC

WB, ELISA

WB,ICC/IFELISA,IRFC
ELISA,FC
ELISA,FC



